Wednesday Night

Overall

Sailed: 16, Discards: 7, To count: 9, Rating system: PY, Entries: 28, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 Total Nett

1st  SOLO 4539 Phil 1142 (1.0) (29.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (29.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (29.0 (29.0 (29.0 158.0 9.0
Sheppard DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)

2nd SOLO 5692  Alex Lesley 1142 (29.0 (8.0) (4.0) 1.0 (29.0 (29.0 (29.0 149.0 18.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)

3rd  SOLO 4496  Neil Lister 1142 (5.0) (29.0 (4.0) (29.0 (4.0) (29.0 124.0 21.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
4th  SOLO 5430  Waldi 1142 1.0 10 (290 (5.0) (5.00 50 40 (70) 40 40 (290 40 (290 (290 1.0 159.0 26.0
Czakan DNF) DNC) DNC) DNC)
5th  SOLO 3678  Justin Rudd 1142 (7.0) 40 (70) 60 (10.00 60 7.0 50 (11.0) (80) 6.0 (7.4 (290 1.0 1.0 118.4 39.0
0OD) DNC)
6th  LASER 128903 Andria 1100 (8.0) (29.0 6.0  (29.0 40 (29.0 (10.0) 6.0 (290 50 7.0 (29.0 70 206.0 43.0
Bojorski DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
7th  SOLO 5522  Peter Heller 1142 4.0 (290 (9.0) 80 (29.0 70 90 90 (120) (29.0 50 (29.0 (290 6.0 220.0 54.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
8th  LASER 108973 lan Sloan 1100 (29.0 70 50 9.0 (290 (13.0) 60 9.0 100 120 9.0 80 (290 (29.0 (29.0 (29.0 262.0 75.0
DNF) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
9th  LASER 49887 Ross 1100 (29.0 6.0 4.0 (29.0 (29.0 12.0 (290 80 (29.0 10.0 10.0 (29.0 (29.0 29.0 40 289.0 86.0
McVean DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC
10th COMET 749 Diane 1210 (29.0 (29.0 (290 7.0 6.0 182 80 (290 (290 6.0 (290 6.0 (290 40 40 290 2912 88.2
Armson DNC) DNF) DNC) 00D DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC
11th  SOLO 5684  Kelvin 1142 (29.0 (290 (290 40 80 1.0 (290 60 80 70 11.0 50 (290 (29.0 (29.0 29.0 292.0 89.0
Leggett DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC
12th COMET 395 James 1210 (29.0 (29.0 (290 80 7.0 100 (29.0 (29.0 120 (29.0 80 90 (290 29.0 290 5.0 3200 117.0
Savage DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
13th SOLO 5024  Dean 1142 50 (290 (29.0 (29.0 (290 9.0 4.0 (29.0 (29.0 (29.0 290 29.0 290 29.0 343.0 140.0
Ingledew DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNF) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNF
14th COMET 749w  Janet Stiles 1210 (29.0 (29.0 (29.0 (29.0 235 235 90 (290 (290 50 7.0 (29.0 29.0 235 235 29.0 376.0 173.0
DNC) DNF) DNC) DNF) OOD OOD DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC OOD OOD DNC
15th  Quba 2 Brad Rudd 1260 (29.0 (29.0 (29.0 (29.0 (29.0 (29.0 (29.0 290 290 290 290 290 290 50 60 290 417.0 214.0

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
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Rank
16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

25th

25th

25th

Class

LASER

LASER

Quba

MIRROR

(S/H)

NATIONAL 12

COMET

Quba

SOLO

Quba

ENTERPRISE

GP14

GP14

LASER

SailNo
49759

159637

70490

3348

714

4538

18036

13386

HelmName CrewName PY
Alex Nock 1100
Alistair 1100
McVean
lan 1260
Cunningham
Adrian 1380
Farley
Johnathon Suzzana 1104
Burnham Burnham
Karolina 1210
Kocurek
Victoria 1260
Topham
Roger 1142
Thyer-Jones
Cas Gaunt 1260
Peter Heller 1122
Anne MacD 1130
John Hawes 1130
lestyn 1100
Jowers
Rank Class
1 SOLO
2 SOLO
3 SOLO
4 SOLO

R1

(29.0
DNF)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
00D)

(29.0
00D)

SailNo
5430
4496
4539
5522

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

14.0

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

15.0

(29.0
NSC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
RET)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
00D)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

R1

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Waldi Czakan
Neil Lister
Phil Sheppard

Peter Heller

CrewName PY
1142
1142
1142
1142

Elapsed Laps Corrected

43.50
44.35
45.25
46.49

(29.0
DNC)

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

(29.0
DNC)

2.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

3

3
3
3

(29.0
DNC)

5.0

29.0
DNC

13.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

11.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

3.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

0.38.23

0.39.02

0.39.46

0.41.00

R11
29.0

29.0
DNC

13.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

R15
29.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

5.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

R16

29.0

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

29.0
DNC

Total
419.0

422.0

425.0

433.0

437.0

438.0

440.0

440.0

450.0

464.0

464.0

464.0

464.0

Nett
216.0

219.0

222.0

230.0

234.0

235.0

237.0

237.0

247.0

261.0

261.0

261.0

261.0
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Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

5 SOLO 5024 Dean Ingledew 1142 47.35 3 0.41.40 5.0
6 LASER 49759 Alex Nock 1100 47.53 3 0.43.32 6.0
7 SOLO 3678 Justin Rudd 1142 54.55 3 0.48.05 7.0
8 LASER 128903 Andria Bojorski 1100 55.39 3 0.50.35 8.0
<) LASER 108973 lan Sloan 1100 DNF 29.0
9 LASER 159637 Alistair McVean 1100 DNF 29.0
9 GP14 John Hawes 1130 OOD 29.0
9 LASER lestyn Jowers 1100 OOD 29.0
R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 SOLO 4539 Phil Sheppard 1142 57.13 2 0.50.06 1.0
2 SOLO 5430  Waldi Czakan 1142 58.12 2 0.50.58 2.0
3 SOLO 5522 Peter Heller 1142 34.10 1 0.59.50 3.0
4 SOLO 3678 Justin Rudd 1142 36.40 1 1.04.13 4.0
5 SOLO 4496 Neil Lister 1142 37.19 1 1.05.21 5.0
6 LASER 49887 Ross McVean 1100 38.45 1 1.10.27 6.0
7 LASER 108973 lan Sloan 1100 39.01 1 1.10.56 7.0
8 SOLO 5692 Alex Lesley 1142 41.05 1 1.11.57 8.0
9 COMET 749 Diane Armson 1210 DNF 29.0
9 COMET 749w  Janet Stiles 1210 DNF 29.0
R3
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
1 SOLO 5430 Waldi Czakan 1142 39.21 2 0.34.27 1.0

2 SOLO 5692 Alex Lesley 1142 40.40 2 0.35.37 2.0



Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

3 SOLO 5522 Peter Heller 1142 51.25 2 0.45.01 3.0

4 LASER 49887 Ross McVean 1100 51.32 2 0.46.51 4.0

5 LASER 108973 lan Sloan 1100 53.21 2 0.48.30 5.0

6 LASER 128903 Andria Bojorski 1100 53.37 2 0.48.45 6.0

7 SOLO 3678 Justin Rudd 1142 60.54 2 0.53.20 7.0

8 GP14 John Hawes 1130 OOD 29.0
R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
1 SOLO 4539  Phil Sheppard 1142 45.46 9 0.40.05 1.0
2 SOLO 4496  Neil Lister 1142 47.33 8 0.46.51 2.0
3 SOLO 5692  Alex Lesley 1142 48.44 8 0.48.00 3.0
4 SOLO 5684  Kelvin Leggett 1142 46.24 7 0.52.14 4.0
5 SOLO 4538 Roger Thyer-Jones 1142 50.15 7 0.56.34 5.0
6 SOLO 3678  Justin Rudd 1142 50.51 7 0.57.15 6.0
7 COMET 749 Diane Armson 1210 47.03 6 0.58.20 7.0
8 COMET 395 James Savage 1210 50.05 6 1.02.05 8.0
9 LASER 108973 lan Sloan 1100 48.12 6 1.05.44 9.0
10 SOLO 5430  Waldi Czakan 1142 DNF 29.0
10 COMET 749w  Janet Stiles 1210 DNF 29.0
10 ENTERPRISE 18036 Peter Heller 1122 NSC 29.0
10 GP14 13386  Anne MacD 1130 RET 29.0
R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 SOLO 4539 Phil Sheppard 1142 41.33 8 0.36.23 1.0



Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

2 SOLO 4496 Neil Lister 1142 42.16 7 0.42.18 2.0

3 LASER 128903 Andria Bojorski 1100 42.24 7 0.44.03 3.0

4 SOLO 5692 Alex Lesley 1142 44.13 7 0.44.15 4.0

5 SOLO 5430 Waldi Czakan 1142 44.23 7 0.44.25 5.0

6 COMET 749 Diane Armson 1210 43.46 6 0.48.14 6.0

7 COMET 395 James Savage 1210 44.13 6 0.48.43 7.0

8 SOLO 5684 Kelvin Leggett 1142 43.20 6 0.50.36 8.0

9 SOLO 5522 Peter Heller 1142 43.39 6 0.50.58 9.0

10 SOLO 3678 Justin Rudd 1142 44.04 6 0.51.27 10.0

11 COMET 749w  Janet Stiles 1210 OOD 235

R6
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
1 SOLO 4539 Phil Sheppard 1142 42.03 4 0.36.49 1.0
2 SOLO 4496 Neil Lister 1142 49.03 4 0.42.57 2.0
3 SOLO 5692 Alex Lesley 1142 49.56 4 0.43.43 3.0
4 LASER 128903 Andria Bojorski 1100 48.10 4 0.43.47 4.0
) SOLO 5430 Waldi Czakan 1142 51.53 4 0.45.26 5.0
6 SOLO 3678 Justin Rudd 1142 51.59 4 0.45.31 6.0
7 LASER 49759  Alex Nock 1100 44.21 3 0.53.45 7.0
8 SOLO 5522 Peter Heller 1142 46.47 3 0.54.37 8.0
9 SOLO 5024 Dean Ingledew 1142 4717 3 0.55.12 9.0
10 COMET 395 James Savage 1210 52.32 3 0.57.53 10.0
11 SOLO 5684 Kelvin Leggett 1142 42.25 2 1.14.17 11.0
12 LASER 49887 Ross McVean 1100 47.58 2 1.27.13 12.0
13 LASER 108973 lan Sloan 1100 50.33 2 1.31.55 13.0
14 MIRROR (S/H) 70490 Adrian Farley 1380 51.00 1 2.27.50 14.0



Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

15 Quba 5 Cas Gaunt 1260 50.39 1 2.40.48 15.0

16 COMET 749 Diane Armson 1210 OOD 18.2

17 COMET 749w  Janet Stiles 1210 OOD 235

18 GP14 John Hawes 1130 OOD 29.0
R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
1 SOLO 4539 Phil Sheppard 1142 36.28 4 0.31.56 1.0
2 SOLO 5692  Alex Lesley 1142 40.00 4 0.35.02 2.0
3 SOLO 4496 Neil Lister 1142 40.22 4 0.35.21 3.0
4 SOLO 5024 Dean Ingledew 1142 43.07 4 0.37.45 4.0
5 SOLO 5430 Waldi Czakan 1142 43.31 4 0.38.06 5.0
6 LASER 108973 lan Sloan 1100 43.28 4 0.39.31 6.0
7 SOLO 3678 Justin Rudd 1142 46.17 4 0.40.32 7.0
8 COMET 749 Diane Armson 1210 37.01 3 0.40.47 8.0
9 COMET 749w  Janet Stiles 1210 40.00 3 0.44.05 9.0
R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
1 SOLO 5692 Alex Lesley 1142 41.01 2 0.35.55 1.0
2 NATIONAL 12 3348 Johnathon Burnham Suzzana Burnham 1104 40.21 2 0.36.33 2.0
3 SOLO 4496  Neil Lister 1142 4217 2 0.37.02 3.0
4 SOLO 5430  Waldi Czakan 1142 42.29 2 0.37.12 4.0
5 SOLO 3678  Justin Rudd 1142 45.54 2 0.40.12 5.0
6 SOLO 5684  Kelvin Leggett 1142 50.44 2 0.44.25 6.0
7 SOLO 5522 Peter Heller 1142 52.31 2 0.45.59 7.0



Rank

10
1

Class
LASER
LASER
LASER
SOLO

Rank Class

1

© 0o N o g A~ W N

- A A a
w N = O

SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
LASER
LASER
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
LASER
SOLO
COMET

Rank Class

1 SOLO
2 SOLO
3 COMET

SailNo HelmName CrewName
49887 Ross McVean
108973 lan Sloan
128903 Andria Bojorski
5024 Dean Ingledew
R9

SailNo HelmName

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName
4539 Phil Sheppard
5692 Alex Lesley
5024 Dean Ingledew
4496 Neil Lister
159637 Alistair McVean
128903 Andria Bojorski
5430 Waldi Czakan
5684 Kelvin Leggett
5522 Peter Heller
108973 lan Sloan
3678 Justin Rudd

395 James Savage

MIRROR (S/H) 70490 Adrian Farley

R10

CrewName PY

1142
1142
1142
1142
1100
1100
1142
1142
1142
1100
1142
1210
1380

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName

4539 Phil Sheppard

5692 Alex Lesley

714

Karolina Kocurek

PY Elapsed Laps Corrected

PY

1100
1100
1100
1142

Elapsed Laps

51.56

53.49

55.24

DNF

Corrected
2 0.47.13
2 0.48.55
2 0.50.22

Points
8.0

9.0
10.0
29.0

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

49.58
50.55
53.24
53.37
53.44
53.56
45.46
47.02
47.30
46.47
51.15
56.14
45.57

1142 50.27

1142 45.48

1210 50.57

5
4
4

5

N R M B DB b OGO O

0.43.45
0.44.35
0.46.46
0.46.57
0.48.51
0.49.02
0.50.06
0.51.29
0.52.00
0.53.10
0.56.06
0.58.06
1.23.15

0.44.11
0.50.08
0.52.38

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0



Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

4 SOLO 5430  Waldi Czakan 1142 50.47 4 0.55.35 4.0
5 COMET 749w  Janet Stiles 1210 54.29 4 0.56.17 5.0
6 COMET 749 Diane Armson 1210 55.08 4 0.56.57 6.0
7 SOLO 5684  Kelvin Leggett 1142 52.18 4 0.57.15 7.0
8 SOLO 3678  Justin Rudd 1142 54.07 4 0.59.14 8.0
9 SOLO 5522  Peter Heller 1142 54.13 4 0.59.21 9.0
10 LASER 49887 Ross McVean 1100 52.38 4 0.59.49 10.0
1 LASER 159637 Alistair McVean 1100 52.55 4 1.00.08 11.0
12 LASER 108973 lan Sloan 1100 54.20 4 1.01.45 12.0
R11
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
1 SOLO 4539  Phil Sheppard 1142 55.27 5 0.48.33 1.0
2 SOLO 5692  Alex Lesley 1142 48.04 4 0.52.37 2.0
3 SOLO 4496  Neil Lister 1142 52.17 4 0.57.14 3.0
4 SOLO 5430  Waldi Czakan 1142 52.25 4 0.57.22 4.0
5 LASER 128903 Andria Bojorski 1100 54.22 4 1.01.47 5.0
6 SOLO 3678  Justin Rudd 1142 57.38 4 1.03.05 6.0
7 COMET 749w  Janet Stiles 1210 46.00 3 1.03.22 7.0
8 COMET 395 James Savage 1210 46.20 3 1.03.49 8.0
9 LASER 108973 lan Sloan 1100 56.27 4 1.04.09 9.0
10 LASER 49887 Ross McVean 1100 56.38 4 1.04.21 10.0
1" SOLO 5684 Kelvin Leggett 1142 59.52 4 1.05.32 11.0
12 SOLO 5522  Peter Heller 1142 45.18 3 1.06.07 12.0
13 Quba 1 lan Cunningham 1260 61.16 3 1.21.02 13.0

R12



Rank Class
1 SOLO
2 SOLO
3 SOLO
4 SOLO
5 SOLO
6 COMET
7 LASER
8 SOLO
9 LASER
10 COMET
Rank Class
1 SOLO
2 SOLO
8 SOLO
4 SOLO
5 SOLO
6 Quba
Rank Class
1 SOLO
2 SOLO
3 LASER

SailNo
4539
5692
5024
4496
5684
749
128903
3678
108973
395

SailNo
4539
5692
4496
5430
5522

1

SailNo
3678
4496
128903

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Phil Sheppard
Alex Lesley
Dean Ingledew
Neil Lister
Kelvin Leggett
Diane Armson
Andria Bojorski
Justin Rudd
lan Sloan

James Savage

CrewName PY
1142
1142
1142
1142
1142
1210
1100
1142
1100
1210

R13

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

40.04
42.10
43.00
45.29
45.37
40.28
46.03
00D
47.15
41.52

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Phil Sheppard
Alex Lesley
Neil Lister
Waldi Czakan
Peter Heller

lan Cunningham

CrewName PY

1142
1142
1142
1142
1142
1260

R14

Elapsed

37
38
39
41
42
42

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Justin Rudd
Neil Lister

Andria Bojorski

CrewName PY
1142
1142
1100

Elapsed

33.48
35.11
35.37

5

a A~ OO0 O o O

Laps

N A A b~ DM b

Laps
4
4
4

0.35.05
0.36.55
0.37.39
0.39.50
0.39.57
0.41.48
0.41.52

0.42.57
0.43.15

Corrected
0:00:32
0:00:33
0:00:34
0:00:36
0:00:37
0:01:07

Corrected
0.29.36
0.30.49
0.32.23

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
7.4
8.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0



Rank

Rank

N o g B~ wDN

Rank

0o N o o B 0PN

Class  SailNo
COMET 749
Quba 2
COMET 749w
Class  SailNo
SOLO 3678
LASER 128903
LASER 49887
COMET 749
Quba 6
Quba 2
COMET 749w
Class  SailNo
SOLO 5430
SOLO 4496
SOLO 3678
LASER 49887
COMET 395
SOLO 5522
LASER 128903
SOLO 5024

HelmName
Diane Armson
Brad Rudd

Janet Stiles

CrewName PY
1210
1260
1210
R15

Elapsed Laps Corrected

34.25
40.00
00D

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Justin Rudd
Andria Bojorski
Ross McVean
Diane Armson
Victoria Topham
Brad Rudd

Janet Stiles

CrewName PY
1142
1100
1100
1210
1260
1260
1210

R16

Elapsed Laps

31.03
33.19
33.39
31.23
35.30
40.09
00D

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Waldi Czakan
Neil Lister
Justin Rudd
Ross McVean
James Savage
Peter Heller
Andria Bojorski

Dean Ingledew

CrewName PY
1142
1142
1142
1100
1210
1142
1100
1142

Elapsed
20.22
22.21
31.16
31.15
38.35
38.10
36.52
DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11

3
3

&

N N N W W

Laps

0.37.55
0.42.20

Corrected
0.27.11
0.30.17
0.30.35
0.38.54
0.42.16
0.47.48

Corrected
0.17.50
0.19.34
0.27.23
0.28.25
0.31.53
0.33.25
0.33.31

Points
4.0

5.0
235

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
235

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
29.0
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